Race Date
September 12, 2017

Place Team
1 Xavier
2 Luxemburg-Casco
3 West De Pere
4 Southern Door
5 Seymour
6 Kewaunee
7 Chilton
8 Denmark

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Denmark Invite

Team Summary Results

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

Girls
Girls Varsity
Top5
Places 1 2
63 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:49:14.0
63 1 1
Top 5 Times: 1:48:49.5
79 2 4
Top 5 Times: 1:50:26.9
100 8 10
Top 5 Times: 1:53:09.2
135 9 23
Top 5 Times: 1:56:50.3
137 14 18
Top 5 Times: 1:56:50.9
161 7 34
Top 5 Times: 1:59:43.8
176 3 35
Top 5 Times: 2:02:09.0
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Denmark Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 12, 2017

Girls
Girls Varsity
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 1 530 Faith Vania Luxemburg-Casco 20:34.4  6:38/M

2 2 557 Rebekah Buboltz West De Pere 20:409 6:40/M

3 3 480 Leah Kralovetz Denmark 20:47.2 6:42/M

4 4 562 Sophia Decleene West De Pere 20:51.7  6:44/M

5 5 585 Alex Mastorides Xavier 21:054  6:48/M

6 6 583 Jessica Kwasny Xavier 21:13.8  6:51/M

7 7 468 Emily Hoerl Chilton 21:171  6:52/M

8 8 552 Lydiah LeCloux Southern Door 21:23.5 6:54/M

9 9 544  Laura Spaude Seymour 21:24 1 6:54/M
10 10 550 Gracie Englebert Southern Door 21:341 6:57/M
11 11 503 Kalista Arendt Luxemburg-Casco 21:37.5 6:58/M
12 12 528 Lauren Shefchik Luxemburg-Casco 21:40.7  6:59/M
13 13 518 Sarah Iverson Luxemburg-Casco 21:50.1 7:03/M
14 14 494 Lexi Rentmeester Kewaunee 21:58.4  7:05/M
15 15 551 Maggie Grota Southern Door 22:07.7  7:08/M
16 16 593 Mari Seidler Xavier 22:14.2  7:10/M
17 17 584 Valerie Lambert Xavier 22:149  7:10/M
18 18 501 Elena Lewis Kewaunee 22:24.1 7:14/M
19 19 582 Mackenzie Kirwan Xavier 22:254  T7:14/M
20 20 555 Jennifer Vandertie Southern Door 22:29.3  7:15/M
21 21 597  Ann Van Hout Xavier 22:449  7:20/M
22 22 568 Sami Turriff West De Pere 22:46.9 7:21/M
23 23 549 Elizabeth Zahn Seymour 22:57.4  7:24/M
24 24 556 Olivia Bowe West De Pere 22:59.5  7:25/M
25 25 535 Sam Eisch Seymour 23:01.9  7:25/M
26 26 527 Alexis Paye Luxemburg-Casco 23:.06.6 7:27/M
27 27 565 Natalie Novak West De Pere 23:.07.7  7:27/M
28 28 500 Elizabeth Lamack Kewaunee 23:08.5 7:28/M
29 29 567 Jenna Rollin West De Pere 23:17.4  7:31/M
30 30 571 Kaitlyn Wall West De Pere 23:25.5  7:33/M
31 31 508 Kennsington Degroot Luxemburg-Casco 23:38.8  7:37/M
32 32 573 lzzy Ballard Xavier 23:42.8  7:39/M
33 33 526  Autumn Nelsen Luxemburg-Casco 23:51.1 7:42/M
34 34 470 Reegan Steiner Chilton 23:554  7:43/M
35 (>7) 564 Claire Jensen West De Pere 23:58.2  7:44/M
36 (>7) 529 Morgan Tillmann Luxemburg-Casco 23:59.0 7:44/M
37 (>7) 560 Morgan Cornelius West De Pere 24:02.5 7:45/M
38 (>7) 581 Andrea Jore Xavier 24:05.3  7:46/M
39 35 487 Abby Wanek Denmark 24:12.9  7:48/M
40 36 545 Paige Weyer Seymour 24:18.5  7:50/M
41 37 462 Maleny Capetillo Chilton 24:26.6  7:53/M
42 38 497 Brooklyn Walecka Kewaunee 24:29.7  7:54/M
43 (>7) 523 Katie Krueger Luxemburg-Casco 24:35.2  7:56/M
4 (>7) 591 Olivia Nevins Xavier 24:39.6  7:57/M
45 39 490 Gabby Czech Kewaunee 24:49.9  8:00/M
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Race Date

September 12, 2017

Place Score Bib No

46 40
47 (> 7)
48 41
49 (>7)
50 42
51 43
52 (>7)
53 44
54 (>7)
55 45
56 46
57 47
58 (>7)
59 48
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 49
68 (>7)
69 50
70 51
71 52
72 53
73 54
74 (>7)
7% (>7)
76 (>7)
7 (>7)
78 (>7)
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
90 (>7)

467
532
488
558
539
474
504
469
521
496
463
553
510
476
466
514
525
520
569
572
519
482
588
547
499
540
477
485
507
598
575
509
595
484
580
563
472
464
515
489
498
475
561
537
566

Name

Haley Grube
Samantha Weinfurter
Hope Watzka
Maddy Carlson
Sabrina Leisgang
Elizabeth Wagner
Jena Berceau
Hannah Schumacher
Ella Junion

Kaaryn Smidel
Maggie Dawson
Anna Meier

Tara Dhuey

Elle Babiash
Macey Franzen
Gabrielle Haen
Kaitlyn Leppiaho
Hannah Judkins
Brooke Verboort
Rachel Wegner
Megan Jodar
Connor Puyleart
Maddy Meyer

Lila Kilsdonk
Ashley Hershfield
Samantha Leisgang
Leah Beining
Breanna Seidl
Mackayla DeBaker
Anna Rose Van Ye
Katie Donovan
Lauren Dhuey
Jaclyn Sullivan
Abby Schott
Gemma Hodgkiss
Phelisitee Friedrich
Addison Marx
Bethany Diedrich
Abby Hanmann
Kelli Barta

Regina Augustian
Hannah Asplund
Angela Cortes
Paige Hein
Morgan Ricker

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Denmark Invite

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark

West De Pere
Seymour

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Kewaunee

Chilton

Southern Door
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark

Xavier

Seymour
Kewaunee
Seymour
Denmark
Denmark
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier

Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier

Denmark

Xavier

West De Pere
Chilton

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Denmark

West De Pere
Seymour

West De Pere

2

Time

24:54 .4
24:54.6
24:57.8
25:05.4
25:08.1
25:10.1
25:10.7
25:20.6
25:20.7
25:30.2
25:32.9
25:34.4
25:40.9
25:46.0
25:47.9
25:49.4
25:52.6
25:57 1
26:02.2
26:16.7
26:23.7
26:24.9
26:25.5
26:32.3
26:33.0
26:36.9
26:37.9
26:39.2
26:41.9
26:50.3
26:55.4
27:16.4
27:18.9
27:29.7
27:38.4
27:38.4
27:58.6
28:09.0
28:11.4
28:17.3
28:20.4
28:22.9
28:30.5
28:30.7
28:37.0
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Pace

8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:14/M



Denmark Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 12, 2017

Girls
Girls Varsity
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
91 (>7) 473  Autumn Marx Chilton 28:43.9 9:16/M
92 (>7) 465 Julia Diedrich Chilton 29:11.7  9:25/M
93 (>7) 511 Alena Feldt Luxemburg-Casco 29:39.9  9:34/M
94 (>7) 559 Karson Corcoran West De Pere 29:43.0 9:35/M
95 (>7) 536 Zoe Engebos Seymour 29:549  9:39/M
9% (>7) 512 Teddi Froelich Luxemburg-Casco 30:03.2  9:42/M
97 (>7) 578 Morgan Gerseth Xavier 30:08.5 9:43/M
98 (>7) 522 Jessica Kerscher Luxemburg-Casco 30:08.8  9:43/M
99 (>7) 599 Morgan Voissem Xavier 30:08.9 9:43/M
100 (>7) 516 Julia Hanmann Luxemburg-Casco 30:09.7  9:44/M
101 (>7) 541 Breanna Ludke Seymour 30:13.2  9:45/M
102 (>7) 533 Grace Westphal Luxemburg-Casco 30:36.5 9:52/M
103 (>7) 587 Maddy McDermott Xavier 30:54.7  9:58/M
104 (>7) 596 Anna Teerlinck Xavier 31:04.8 10:01/M
105 (>7) 481 Darsey Nemetz Denmark 31:24.2 10:08/M
106 (>7) 534 Alexis Zeitler Luxemburg-Casco 31:27.5 10:09/M
107 (>7) 590 Addy Mischler Xavier 31:28.7 10:09/M
108 (>7) 491 Sahara Gardner Kewaunee 31:34.6 10:11/M
109 (>7) 542 Laylah Maass Seymour 32:05.8 10:21/M
110 (>7) 471  Ellie Fuerbringer Chilton 32:27.5 10:28/M
1M1 (>7) 546 Mikayla Blohm Seymour 32:49.4 10:35/M
12 (>7) 502 Lizzy O'Dill Kewaunee 33:05.4 10:40/M
113 (>7) 602 Lauren Sorebo Xavier 33:19.6 10:45/M
114 (> 7) 570 Jazlyn Voss West De Pere 33:43.8 10:53/M
115 (>7) 574 Lauren Doney Xavier 35:42.0 11:31/M
116 (>7) 486 Alexis Veleke Denmark 36:48.7 11:52/M
117 (>7) 505 Katherine Brand Luxemburg-Casco 45:06.7 14:33/M
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Race Date
September 12, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Xavier

Team Score (places): 63

1 585 Alex Mastorides
2 583 Jessica Kwasny
3 593 Mari Seidler

4 584 Valerie Lambert
5 582 Mackenzie Kirwan
6 597 Ann Van Hout

7 573 lzzy Ballard

8 581 Andrea Jore

9 591 Olivia Nevins

10 588 Maddy Meyer

11 598 Anna Rose Van Ye
12 575 Katie Donovan
13 595 Jaclyn Sullivan
14 580 Gemma Hodgkiss
15 578 Morgan Gerseth
16 599 Morgan Voissem
17 587 Maddy McDermott
18 596 Anna Teerlinck
19 590 Addy Mischler
20 602 Lauren Sorebo
21 574 Lauren Doney

Team - Luxemburg-Casco
Team Score (places): 63

1 530 Faith Vania

2 503 Kalista Arendt

3 528 Lauren Shefchik

4 518 Sarah lverson

5 527 Alexis Paye

6 508 Kennsington Degroot
7 526 Autumn Nelsen

8 529 Morgan Tillmann

9 523 Katie Krueger

10 532 Samantha Weinfurter
11 504 Jena Berceau

12 521 Ella Junion

13 510 Tara Dhuey

14 514 Gabrielle Haen

15 525 Kaitlyn Leppiaho

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Denmark Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 21:50.8
5 5 21:05.4 21:05.4 0:00.0
6 11 21:13.8 42:19.3 0:08.3
16 27 22:14.2  1:04:33.5 1:08.7
17 44 22:14.9  1:26:48.5 1:09.5
19 63 22:254  1:49:14.0 1:20.0
(21) (84) 22:449  2:11:58.9 1:39.4
(32) (116) 23:42.8 2:35:41.8 2:37.3
More Than 7 24:05.3 2:59:471 2:59.8
More Than 7 24:39.6  3:24:26.8 3:34.1
More Than 7 26:25.5 3:50:52.4 5:20.1
More Than 7 26:50.3 4:17:42.8 5:44.8
More Than 7 26:554  4:44:38.2 5:49.9
More Than 7 27:18.9  5:11:571 6:13.4
More Than 7 27:384  5:39:35.6 6:32.9
More Than 7 30:08.5 6:09:44.1 9:03.0
More Than 7 30:08.9 6:39:53.0 9:03.4
More Than 7 30:54.7 7:10:47.8 9:49.2
More Than 7 31:.04.8 7:41:52.6 9:59.3
More Than 7 31:28.7 8:13:21.3 10:23.2
More Than 7 33:19.6 8:46:41.0 12:14.2
More Than 7 35:42.0 9:22:23.0 14:36.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:45.9
1 1 20:34.4 20:34.4 0:00.0
11 12 21:37.5 42:12.0 1:03.1
12 24 21:40.7  1:03:52.7 1:06.3
13 37 21:50.1 1:25:42.8 1:15.7
26 63 23:06.6  1:48:49.5 2:32.2
(31) (94) 23:38.8  2:12:28.3 3:04.3
(33) (127) 23:51.1 2:36:19.5 3:16.7
More Than 7 23:59.0 3:00:18.5 3:24.6
More Than 7 24:35.2  3:24:53.8 4:00.7
More Than 7 24:546  3:49:48.4 4:20.2
More Than 7 25:10.7  4:14:59.2 4:36.2
More Than 7 25:20.7 4:40:19.9 4:46.3
More Than 7 25:40.9  5:06:00.8 5:06.5
More Than 7 25:494  5:31:50.3 5:15.0
More Than 7 25:52.6  5:57:43.0 5:18.2
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Race Date
September 12, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Luxemburg-Casco
Team Score (places): 63

16 520 Hannah Judkins
17 519 Megan Jodar

18 507 Mackayla DeBaker
19 509 Lauren Dhuey
20 515 Abby Hanmann
21 511 Alena Feldt

22 512 Teddi Froelich
23 522 Jessica Kerscher
24 516 Julia Hanmann
25 533 Grace Westphal
26 534 Alexis Zeitler

27 505 Katherine Brand

Team - West De Pere
Team Score (places): 79

557 Rebekah Buboltz
562 Sophia Decleene
568 Sami Turriff

556 Olivia Bowe

565 Natalie Novak
567 Jenna Rollin

571 Kaitlyn Wall

564 Claire Jensen

9 560 Morgan Cornelius
10 558 Maddy Carlson
11 569 Brooke Verboort
12 572 Rachel Wegner
13 563 Phelisitee Friedrich
14 561 Angela Cortes
15 566 Morgan Ricker
16 559 Karson Corcoran
17 570 Jazlyn Voss

O ~NOoO O WN =

Team - Southern Door
Team Score (places): 100

Denmark Invite
Final Team Results

1
2
3

552 Lydiah LeCloux
550 Gracie Englebert
551 Maggie Grota

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:45.9
More Than 7 25:57 .1 6:23:40.2 5:22.7
More Than 7 26:23.7 6:50:03.9 5:49.3
More Than 7 26:419 7:16:45.9 6:07.5
More Than 7 27:16.4 7:44:02.4 6:42.0
More Than 7 28:11.4  8:12:13.8 7:37.0
More Than 7 29:39.9 8:41:53.8 9:05.5
More Than 7 30:03.2 9:11:57.0 9:28.8
More Than 7 30:08.8 9:42:05.9 9:34.4
More Than 7 30:09.7 10:12:15.6 9:35.3
More Than 7 30:36.5 10:42:52.2 10:02.0
More Than 7 31:27.5 11:14:19.7 10:53.0
More Than 7 45:06.7 11:59:26.4 24:32.3
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 22:05.3
2 2 20:40.9 20:40.9 0:00.0
4 6 20:51.7 41:32.6 0:10.7
22 28 22:46.9 1:04:19.6 2:06.0
24 52 22:59.5 1:27:19.1 2:18.5
27 79 23:07.7 1:50:26.9 2:26.7
(29) (108) 23:17.4  2:13:44.3 2:36.4
(30) (138) 23:25,5 2:37:09.9 2:44.6
More Than 7 23:58.2  3:01:08.1 3:17.3
More Than 7 24:02.5 3:25:10.7 3:21.6
More Than 7 25:05.4  3:50:16.2 4:24 .4
More Than 7 26:02.2 4:16:18.4 5:21.2
More Than 7 26:16.7  4:42:35.2 5:35.7
More Than 7 27:38.4 5:10:13.6 6:57.4
More Than 7 28:30.5 5:38:44.2 7:49.6
More Than 7 28:37.0 6:07:21.2 7:56.0
More Than 7 29:43.0 6:37:04.2 9:02.0
More Than 7 33:43.8 7:10:48.0 13:02.8
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 22:37.8
8 8 21:23.5 21:23.5 0:00.0
10 18 21:34.1 42:57.7 0:10.5
15 33 22:07.7 1:05:05.4 0:44 1
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Denmark Invite

Race Date
September 12, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Southern Door Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 22:37.8
4 555 Jennifer Vandertie 20 53 22:29.3  1:27:34.7 1:05.7
5 553 Anna Meier 47 100 25:34.4  1:53:09.2 4:10.8
Team - Seymour Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 23:22.0
1 544 Laura Spaude 9 9 21:24 1 21:24 1 0:00.0
2 549 Elizabeth Zahn 23 32 22:57.4 44:21.6 1:33.3
3 535 Sam Eisch 25 57 23:01.9 1:.07:23.6 1:37.8
4 545 Paige Weyer 36 93 24:18.5  1:31:42.2 2:54.3
5 539 Sabrina Leisgang 42 135 25:08.1 1:56:50.3 3:43.9
6 547 Lila Kilsdonk (50) (185) 26:32.3  2:23:22.6 5:08.1
7 540 Samantha Leisgang (52) (237) 26:36.9  2:49:59.6 5:12.8
8 537 Paige Hein More Than 7 28:30.7  3:18:30.3 7:06.5
9 536 Zoe Engebos More Than 7 29:549  3:48:25.3 8:30.8
10 541 Breanna Ludke More Than 7 30:13.2 4:18:38.6 8:49.0
11 542 Laylah Maass More Than 7 32:05.8 4:50:44.4 10:41.6
12 546 Mikayla Blohm More Than 7 32:494  5:23:33.9 11:25.2
Team - Kewaunee Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 137 Average Time: 23:22.1
1 494 Lexi Rentmeester 14 14 21:58.4 21:58.4 0:00.0
2 501 Elena Lewis 18 32 22:24.1 44:22.6 0:25.7
3 500 Elizabeth Lamack 28 60 23:08.5 1:07:31.2 1:10.0
4 497 Brooklyn Walecka 38 98 24:29.7 1:32:00.9 2:31.2
5 490 Gabby Czech 39 137 24:49.9  1:56:50.9 2:51.5
6 496 Kaaryn Smidel (45) (182) 25:30.2 2:22:211 3:31.7
7 499 Ashley Hershfield (51) (233) 26:33.0 2:48:54.1 4:34.5
8 489 Kelli Barta More Than 7 28:17.3 317114 6:18.8
9 498 Regina Augustian More Than 7 28:204  3:45:31.8 6:21.9
10 491 Sahara Gardner More Than 7 31:346 4:17:06.4 9:36.1
11 502 Lizzy O'Dill More Than 7 33:054  4:50:11.9 11:07.0
Team - Chilton Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 161 Average Time: 23:56.7
1 468 Emily Hoerl 7 7 21:17.1 21:17.1 0:00.0
2 470 Reegan Steiner 34 41 23:55.4 45:12.5 2:38.3
3 462 Maleny Capetillo 37 78 24:26.6  1:09:39.2 3:09.5
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Denmark Invite

Race Date
September 12, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chilton Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 161 Average Time: 23:56.7
4 467 Haley Grube 40 118 24:54.4  1:34:33.7 3:37.3
5 474 Elizabeth Wagner 43 161 25:10.1 1:59:43.8 3:53.0
6 469 Hannah Schumacher (44) (205) 25:20.6  2:25:.04.4 4:03.5
7 463 Maggie Dawson (46) (251) 25:329  2:50:37.4 4:15.8
8 466 Macey Franzen More Than 7 25479 3:16:254 4:30.8
9 472 Addison Marx More Than 7 27:58.6  3:44:241 6:41.5
10 464 Bethany Diedrich More Than 7 28:09.0 4:12:33.2 6:51.9
11 473 Autumn Marx More Than 7 28439 441171 7:26.8
12 465 Julia Diedrich More Than 7 29:11.7  5:10:28.9 7:54.6
13 471 Ellie Fuerbringer More Than 7 32:27.5 5:42:56.5 11:10.4
Team - Denmark Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 24:25.8

1 480 Leah Kralovetz 3 3 20:47.2 20:47.2 0:00.0
2 487 Abby Wanek 35 38 24:12.9 45:00.2 3:25.7
3 488 Hope Watzka 41 79 24:57.8 1:09:58.0 4:10.6
4 476 Elle Babiash 48 127 25:46.0 1:35:44.0 4:58.7
5 482 Connor Puyleart 49 176 26:249  2:02:09.0 5:37.7
6 477 Leah Beining (53) (229) 26:37.9  2:28:47.0 5:50.7
7 485 Breanna Seidl (54) (283) 26:39.2  2:55:26.2 5:51.9
8 484 Abby Schott More Than 7 27:29.7  3:22:55.9 6:42.4
9 475 Hannah Asplund More Than 7 28:22.9 3:51:18.9 7:35.7
10 481 Darsey Nemetz More Than 7 31:24.2  4:22:43.2 10:37.0
11 486 Alexis Veleke More Than 7 36:48.7 4:59:31.9 16:01.5
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